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AVAILABLE STANDARD FLOW RATES
GPM  (LPM)

Twist
Shut-off

Effective 
Reach (Ft.)

Weight
(Lbs.)

350
(1325)

500
(1893)

1000
(3785)

1250
(4732)

1500
(5678)

1750
(6624)

2000
(7571)

FIG.MODEL
PSI (BAR)
100 (6.89)

Fig .  1 Fig .  2

Figure 1 Figure 2

Mystery®
• �Original Master Stream 

fog nozzle, created for 
industrial applications

• �Combination nozzle — 
straight stream, narrow fog 
(30°), or wide fog (90°)

	 – �The J and JN nozzles 
feature variable flow from 
shut-off to wide fog

	 – �The CJK nozzle is a 
constant flow nozzle

• �Low maintenance 
components and 
convenient grease zerks

Swivel base Cut
metal teeth

OPTIONS
THREADS

All nozzles are NHT unless otherwise specified. 
See index T-13 for optional base threads.

MYSTERY® CONFIGURATIONS

Figures depict general product types only and are not intended to be inclusive of all 
product features.
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