MYSTERY®



- Original Master Stream fog nozzle, created for industrial applications
- Combination nozzle straight stream, narrow fog (30°), or wide fog (90°)
 - The J and JN nozzles feature variable flow from shut-off to wide fog
 - The CJK nozzle is a constant flow nozzle
- Low maintenance components and convenient grease zerks

	AVAILABLE STANDARD FLOW RATES GPM (LPM)											
Base Size	350 (1325)	500 (1893)	1000 (3785)	1250 (4732)	1500 (5678)	1750 (6624)	2000 (7571)					
	PSI (BAR) 100 (6.89)							Twist Shut-off	Effective Reach (Ft.)	Weight (Lbs.)	MODEL	FIG.
i.o	•	•						•	135	8.5	J	2
2.5"	•	•	•					•	135 170	9.3	NN I	2

MYSTERY® CONFIGURATIONS

MITSTERT CONTINUONATIONS						
Figure 1	Figure 2					
Fig. 1	Fig. 2					

Figures depict general product types only and are not intended to be inclusive of all product features.

OPTIONS

THREADS

All nozzles are NHT unless otherwise specified. See index T-13 for optional base threads.